

CMPMO No. 403 of 2025

28.10.2025 Present: None.

POA on behalf of the sole respondent by Mr. Naveen Sharma, Advocate is awaited till date. Reply to CMP No. 16853 of 2025 is awaited. Let the same be awaited for three weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

28.10.2025
(Shalini)